Event Name: 2019 Timm's Hill CC Meet
Finishers Gun Elapsed

Results provided by Tortoise & Hare Arbor Vitae

Division: MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS

Rank Adj
Place

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 =7
32 31
33 32
34 33
35 34
36 35
37 36
38 >7)
39 >7)
40 =7
41 37
42 38
43 >7)
44 39
45 40
46 >7)
47 41
48 42
49 >7)
50 43
51 44

Tortoise and Hare -

Bib

142
38
141
87
54
84
56
55
144
78
73
145
36
39
33
83
113
149
143
75
80
62
85
31
74
77
111
148
53
58
76
40
65
34
152
59
154
79
35
86
112
151
88
60
71
150
72
64
81
110
155

Name

TANNER HRABY
JACOB SMITH
LOGAN GUBSER
MAVERICK HOOGLAND
TIMMY MELTZ
DANIEL ADOMAITIS
GAVIN STEWART
DANE PROHASKA
WESTON ROGERS

JJ ADOMAITIS

ANDY SCHAER

NICK STELIGA
JACOB PLACHETKA
DEREK VESELY
LOGAN ROHLAND
ETHAN MICHEK
CALEB SCOTT
SAWYER ELSNER
ANDREW KRUG
RILEY SCHULTZ-BECKER
JAMES VOLLENDORF
OWEN DENNIS

JACK KULWICKI
TATE SONNENTAG
NICHOLAS PITTMAN
SPENCER HENNEY
ELIAH HARDING
GAGE DIXON

JAXEN DONOHUE
CARTER SOLTIS
GAVIN ESTERHOLM
GRANT WARREN
JARRETT HECKENDORF
BRANDON GITZLAFF
TYLER HUGHES
ISAIAH BASHAM
HUNTER KODL

SHAY DENZINE
EDDIE HALL

CHRIS RANDRUP

IAN ANDERSON
LUKE SCHRAUFNAGEL
MASON NOVAK

ZION GROOTHOUSEN
HUNTER FELIX

EVAN PAGEL
GARRETT KNOTT
GRADY DENNIS
CHARLIE CUMMINGS
OWEN SARKKINEN
RAK WERNER

Team

Medford
Marathon
Medford
Phillips
Ladysmith
Phillips
Ladysmith
Ladysmith
Medford
Phillips
Athens
Medford
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Phillips
Prentice/Rib Lake
Medford
Medford
Athens
Phillips
Butternut
Phillips
Marathon
Athens
Phillips
Prentice/Rib Lake
Medford
Ladysmith
Ladysmith
Phillips
Marathon
Butternut
Marathon
Thorp
Ladysmith
Thorp
Phillips
Marathon
Phillips
Prentice/Rib Lake
Thorp
Phillips
Ladysmith
Athens
Medford
Athens
Butternut
Phillips
Prentice/Rib Lake
Thorp

10of4

Gun
Elapsed
11:59

12:29
12:46
12:49
12:51
12:53
12:53
13:11
13:18
13:27
13:37
13:38
13:40
13:53
14:00
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:18
14:28
14:32
14:35
14:42
14:48
14:56
15:03
15:13
15:35
15:36
15:41
15:50
16:08
16:08
16:10
16:15
16:30
16:38
16:40
16:55
16:55
16:55
17:13
17:32
17:58
18:14
18:28
18:53
19:03
19:39
19:42
20:04

Pace

5:59
6:14
6:22
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:26
6:35
6:38
6:43
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:56
6:59
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:13
7:15
7:17
7:20
7:23
7:27
7:31
7:36
7:47
7:47
7:50
7:54
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:07
8:14
8:18
8:19
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:36
8:45
8:58
9:06
9:13
9:26
9:31
9:49
9:50
10:01

Gen

T =TI ZIEZIZIZIZEIZIZZIZEZIEZEZSZEZIEEZEZIZEIEZEIZEIEZESZEIEEZEIZEEZEZEEZEIZEEZEEZEEZEEEEZEEEEEERE®

Age
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Finishers: 58 of 62

8/29/2019 9:48:47 PM



Event Name: 2019 Timm's Hill CC Meet
Finishers Gun Elapsed
Results provided by Tortoise & Hare Arbor Vitae

Division: MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS

Rank Adj Bib Name Team
Place

52 45 63 JOHN PRITZL Butternut
53 >7) 61 NOLAN POSEWITZ Ladysmith
54 >7) 146 KYLE WERNER Medford
55 >7) 163 KEATON WALDHART Medford
56 >7) 57 ISAIAH KINI Ladysmith
57 >7) 147 ALEX WILSON Medford
58 46 153 JONATHON PETRONOVICH Thorp

Tortoise and Hare -

20f4

Gun
Elapsed
20:41

21:22
21:22
21:50
24:10
24:36
29:01

Pace

10:20
10:40
10:40
10:54
12:04
12:17
14:30

Gen
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Age
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Finishers: 58 of 62

8/29/2019 9:48:48 PM



Event Name: 2019 Timm's Hill CC Meet
Finishers Gun Elapsed

Results provided by Tortoise & Hare Arbor Vitae

Division: MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

Rank Adj
Place

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 >7)
24 >7)
25 (>7)
26 >7)
27 23
28 24
29 25
30 =7
31 (>7)
32 (>7)
33 26
34 27
35 28
36 29
37 30
38 31
39 =7
40 (>7)
41 (>7)
42 >7)
43 32
44 >7)
45 33
46 34
47 35
48 36
49 >7)
50 >7)
51 >7)

Tortoise and Hare -

Bib

123
137
43
66
157
120
115
99
96
135
25
26
94
92
131
42
106
130
159
70
122
98
139
140
126
125
44
67
100
162
121
104
45
22
114
116
24
23
127
119
136
138
27
129
158
41
47
21
128
105
90

Name

MEREDITH RICHTER
LINDSAY KAHN
GRACE PEARSON
JERSEY POLENCHECK
MADELYN WINDL
ELLA DANIELS
KYLIE ORYSEN
JAYCEE POMEROY
BRIELLE MESKO
AUTUMN COOLEY
ADDIE MOLEPSKE
JAYDEN HENRICHS
LEAH HARPER
SUZANNE LUDWIG
NAOMI FLEEGEL
KELSEY MILLIN
ALEDA HOOGLAND
ELLA DASSOW
PEPPER-RAE WERNER
CAITLYNN BEBEAU
HAILEY REILLY
MEREDITH MERLAK
LEAH PERLMAN
MALLORY RICHTER
MORGAN STREBIG
GRACE SPERL
SIRIANNA BASHAM
IVY POPOWSKI
MAYA NIETO
ELLYANA SPERL
KYLIE POTVIN
JESSICA MORRONE
LILY DONOHUE
SHILO BLAKE
STACEY GUSTAFSON
ABBY SCHUETZ
CALYSE FIERI

KATIE CLIVER
JOSELYNE TORRES
NATASHA BUTT
JORDYN FRYKLUND
MORGAN LISKE
ALEXANDRIA MATTHIAE
PAIGE WILKINS
MIRANDA BOEHLKE
SHELBY SMITH
VERONICA PRASNICKY
LUCY WRIGHT
LYDIA WAY
ENDORA UDOVICH
PAULA POMEROY

Team

Medford
Medford
Ladysmith
Butternut
Thorp
Medford
Prentice/Rib Lake
Phillips
Phillips
Medford
Marathon
Marathon
Phillips
Phillips
Medford
Ladysmith
Phillips
Medford
Thorp
Butternut
Medford
Phillips
Medford
Medford
Medford
Medford
Ladysmith
Butternut
Phillips
Medford
Medford
Phillips
Ladysmith
Marathon
Prentice/Rib Lake
Prentice/Rib Lake
Marathon
Marathon
Medford
Medford
Medford
Medford
Marathon
Medford
Thorp
Ladysmith
Ladysmith
Marathon
Medford
Phillips
Phillips

3of4

Gun
Elapsed
13:07

13:13
14:04
14:35
14:42
14:48
14:49
15:02
15:04
15:27
15:33
15:38
15:45
15:45
15:46
15:49
15:49
15:51
16:06
16:08
16:14
16:16
16:16
16:32
16:34
16:35
16:37
16:38
16:43
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:53
16:53
16:54
16:55
17:02
17:12
17:33
17:46
17:53
17:54
18:05
18:16
18:23
18:25
18:43
18:48
18:52
18:55
18:56

Pace

6:33
6:36
7:01
7:17
7:20
7:23
7:24
7:30
7:31
7:43
7:46
7:48
7:52
7:52
7:52
7:54
7:54
7:55
8:02
8:03
8:06
8:07
8:07
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:18
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:23
8:26
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:30
8:35
8:46
8:52
8:56
8:56
9:02
9:07
9:11
9:12
9:21
9:23
9:25
9:27
9:27

Gen
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Age
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Finishers: 73 of 81

8/29/2019 9:48:48 PM



Event Name: 2019 Timm's Hill CC Meet
Finishers Gun Elapsed

Results provided by Tortoise & Hare Arbor Vitae

Division: MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

Rank Adj
Place

52 =7
53 =7
54 >7)
55 =7
56 37
57 38
58 39
59 =7
60 =7
61 40
62 =7
63 =7
64 =7
65 =7
66 =7
67 =7
68 =7
69 =7
70 =7
71 41
72 =7
73 42

Tortoise and Hare -

Bib

103
91
134
132
160
68
52
49
28
118
30
93
107
102
89
95
97
51
50
161
29
69

Name

RYLIE SIDENBENDER
SAGE STEIN
MAKENNA WELLMAN
GRACE HOLMES
ABBIGAIL SCHULTZE
1ZZY PRYZBYLSKI
BRAYLEE WILES
KORTNEY MILLIN
DANICA PASZEK
AMY ESPINOZA
ALISHA BLENKER
PAVITHRA KUMARAVEL
KEILEIGH DOLL
HOLLY HENNEY
AUBREY SIDENBENDER
MACY HERTLEIN
ANNA BELAN
KADENCE WAGNER
JAELIN WAELTZ
RICHELLE RAETHER
PAIGE BLOUNT

JOEE ENGELL

Team

Phillips
Phillips
Medford
Medford
Thorp
Butternut
Ladysmith
Ladysmith
Marathon
Prentice/Rib Lake
Marathon
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Ladysmith
Ladysmith
Thorp
Marathon
Butternut

4of4

Gun
Elapsed
19:00

19:01
19:11
19:11
19:23
19:37
19:46
19:47
20:21
20:27
20:33
21:12
22:19
22:54
22:58
23:46
23:46
24:09
24:24
25:20
25:35
25:50

Pace

9:29
9:30
9:35
9:35
9:41
9:48
9:52
9:53
10:10
10:13
10:16
10:35
11:09
11:26
11:28
11:52
11:52
12:04
12:11
12:39
12:47
12:54

Gen
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Finishers: 73 of 81

8/29/2019 9:48:48 PM



